

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 238/2022

Smt. Kamla Devi W/o Prahlad

----Appellant

Versus

Ramvilas (Deceased)

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. S.L. Kumawat

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

06/05/2024

1. One week's time is granted to take steps to enable the office to issue notice to unserved respondent(s).
2. Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent(s).
3. Additional set be issued through registered speed post.
4. List after four weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J